
WILDBOAR (Sus scrofa L.) 

Hunting season: 

Driven Wild Boar 20 October to 31 January 

Old Male and young boar up to 2 year old all Year 

around. Female: 1 July to 31 December8 

 

 
Driven Wild Boar Hunting 

(for a group of 15 or more hunters) 

EXPECTED DAILY BAGS EUR per each hunter 

NO LIMIT 650 

11 - 15 700 

16 - 20 800 

21 - 25 950 

26 - 30 1150 

31 - 35 1400 

36 - 40 1650 

41 - 45 2000 

46-50 2350 

NO TROPHY CHARGES ON DRIVEN WILD BOAR DAYS 

Extras : Accommodation & Food, Airport Transfers, 4x4 Ground 

Transportation , Guides, Language Interpreters and Annual 

Hunting Licenses 

The price of a driven boar day includes: all trophies, shooting all boar 

(males and females of all sizes), wounding, missing, hunting 

ceremonies, beaters, hounds and lunch in hunting areas. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
RED DEER (Cervus elaphus L.) 

Hunting season: 

Male: 01.08. - 14.02. 

Female and calf: 01.08. - 28.02. 

 
kg EUR 

up to 2.,99 kg 1500 

up to 3.,99 kg 2500 

up to 4.,99 kg 3500 

up to 5.,99 kg 4500 

up to 6.,99 kg 6000 

up to 12 Kg  9000 

 
 
 

 
FALLOW DEER (Dama dama L.) 

Hunting season: 

Male: 01.09. - 31. 01. 

Female and calf: 01. 09. - 28.02. 

ROE DEER (Capreolus capreolus L.) 

Hunting season: Roe-buck: 01. 

05. - 31. 10. Doe and fawn: 01. 

10. - 31. 01. 

 
g EUR 

up to 250 350 

up to 300 600 

up to 350 900 

up to 400 1200 

up to 450 1600 

up to 500 2200 

 

FLAT TROPHY FEE 900 EUR 

Roe doe (female) 300 EUR 

Trophy charges are calculated by boiled weigh of the whole 

trophy 

 

 
MOUFLON (Ovis musimon Path.) 

Hunting season: 

Male: 01. 09. - 31. 03. 

Female and lamb: 01. 08. - 31. 12. 

 

  

kg EUR 

up to 1,99 kg 1500 

up to 2,99 kg 2500 

up to 3,99 kg 4000 

FLAT TROPHY FEE 3000 EUR 

 

female 500 EUR 

FLAT TROPHY FEE 3500 EUR 

 

14 - 15.99 cm 1100 

16 - 17.99 cm 1450 

18 - 19.99 cm 1850 

20 - 21.99 cm 2300 

22 - 23.99 cm 2800 

24cm + 3350 

FLAT TROPHY FEE 2000 EUR 

 

FLAT TROPHY FEE 4000 EUR 

 
Centimeters EUR 

up to 60 cm 2500 

up to 70 cm 3000 

up to 80 cm 4000 

up to 90 cm 5500 

over 90 cm 6500 

 

Wild Boar Stalking - Trophy Fees 

for individual hunters and small parties up to 5 hunters 

Centimeters EUR 

Female & Trophy 

Boar Up to 11.99 cm 

600 

12 - 13.99 cm 800 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
BALKAN CHAMOIS (Rupicapra rupicapra L.) 

Hunting season: 01. 09. - 31.12. 

 
CIC points EUR 

up to 79,99 1000 

80,00 - 99,99 2000 

100,00 – 119.99 3000 

120,00+ 4000 

FLAT TROPHY FEE 3500 

 
THE PRICELIST OF HUNTING TRIP ORGANZATION 

 
service price per person per day 

Accommodation & Food 150-350 EUR/day 

Daily Ground Entrance Fees 100 EUR/day 

4X4 transportation 150 EUR/day 

Airport Transfers 150 EUR/day 

Gun Rental / Airport gun 

Assistance 

70 EUR/day 

Language Interpreter 250-350 EUR/ day 

Professional Hunting Guide 150 EUR/day 

Professional Hunting Dog 50 EUR/ day 

Beater / Loader 70 EUR/ day 

Annual Hunting License 70 EUR /month 

 

Wing Shooting EUR 

Wild Quail 18 

Collared Dove 6 

Wild Duck 32 

Driven Duck 38 

Snipe /Woodcock 60 

Walked up Pheasant 38 

Driven Pheasant 45 

  

Predators EUR 

Woolf 2500 

Jackal 300 

European Brown Bear 8000 

Wild Cat/ Fox 100 

 

 

GENERAL CONDITIONS 

All information regarding our service including terms & conditions can be found on web page 

www.lasarotta.co.uk. 

Trophies will be provided with a trophy certificate. Trophy charges for a deer are calculated by 

weighting the whole trophy without the lower jaw within 24 hours after the game has been shot.  

Other species trophies are calculated according to the weight, length of trophy or CIC points. For 

the wounded game but not found, 50% of estimated trophy value will be charged. The trophy of  

wounded game is estimated by your professional guide before taking a shot, as well as 50% of the 

lost venison value will be charged for meat loss. If the wounded game has been found few days 

after hunt, the hunter will be charged the balance of the real price of the shot trophy. 

The difference between prepaid arrangements and additional game/ bigger trophies , if available, 

must be pre - paid in cash at least day in advance. 

The receipt for trophy surcharge will be issued for cash surcharge in local currency by our local  

representative. 

Reserving the bi days should be done at least year in advance. Our provisional offer is valid 

within 14 days of the invoice sent for the 50% deposit payment. The balance of 50% is due 3 

months before start of the hunt and if is not paid on time each reminder will be charged 100 

euros. If the balance is not cleared 30 days before arrival the advanced deposit payment will be 

FULLY retained. 

PRICELIST 
valid from 1st April 2025 until 31st March 2030 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
tel: +44 (0) 1270 820 869 

mobile: +44 (0) 7832 100 524 

e-mail info@lasarotta-
hunting.com 

 web: www.lasarotta-
hunting.com 
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